Title

Style Number

w

H

D

JB

Surface

Lamping
Sleeves/Cylinders
Weight

IRONWARE

Nikki Sconce

1072A

5

28

7

16

Forged

60 Watt Max, E26 bulb
Ivory Resin with drips
3 lbs

Info

With Smooth Ivory Resin sleeve

Ironware products are hand forged, and as a result, dimensions may

vary.
Customization available.
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